
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di Mi Do

PWB-PT-S: Freiheit nach
Rawls, Rorty und Pettit
(Hirschmann)

PWB-PT-S: Hannah
Arendt: Vita Activa
(nicht 11.11.)

(Hirschmann) F21/02.55

Fr

PWB-PT-S: Hannah
Arendt: Vita Activa
(nur 12.11.)

(Hirschmann) F21/03.01
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